Publ. 4–EN 3810–B, replaces 4–EN 3810–A
DENISON HYDRAULICS
Proportional Directional Valves Cetop 08
Series 4DP06–T
FEATURES, SYMBOL
2
SYMBOL
FEATURESFEATURES x Infinite variable motion control provides optimum machine cycles.

x Measuring stroke ± 7.5 mm
x Temperature drift ≤ ± 0.01% from stroke / hC
ORDERING CODE
5
Model Number: 4DP06 3 T .. .... 03 A . G12 .. .. .. ..
1 Series
06 = Cetop 08
2 Body
3 = Standard
3 Type of Control
T = Electro-hydraulic with position feedback
4 Spool Type
02
A2
B2
43
A3
B3
PfA; BfT or
PfB; AfT = Q
PfA = 1/2 Q; BfT = Q or
PfB = Q; AfT = 1/2 Q
PfA = Q; BfT = 1/2 Q or
PfB = 1/2 Q; AfT = Q
PfA; BfT or
PfB; AfT = Q
PfA = 1/2 Q; BfT = Q or
PfB = Q; AfT = 1/2 Q
PfA = Q; BfT = 1/2 Q or
PfB = 1/2 Q; AfT = Q
5 Flow PfA; BfT or PfB; AfT
F200 = 200 l/min
F250 = 250 l/min
F400 = 400 l/min
k not available for spools A2, A3, B2 and B3
(at „ p = 5 bar per spool edge)
6 Spool Position
03 = 3 (a, o, b), spring centred, spool in ”o”-position
7 Design Letter
8 Seal Class
1 = NBR (Buna N) Standard
5 = Viton`
9 Solenoid Voltage
G12 = 12 V DC
10 Electrical Connector
w/o code = connector not supplied
C1 = connector PG 11 & PG 9
11 Main Valve – Pilot Connections
w/o code = X, Y external
X = internal X, external Y
Y = external X, internal Y
XY = internal X, internal Y
12 Hydraulic Accessories
w/o code = w/o pressure reducing valve
R1 = with pilot pressure reducing valve
13 Modifications
N0 = without manual override
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3
CURVES
6